CI TY: MAPLEWOOD

07
17
27
42
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
65
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
87
89
99

| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
CREDI T AGENCI ES

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CI TY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$9, 201, 402
$14, 415, 749
$1, 601, 661
$127, 680
$143, 274
$11, 809, 809
$4, 000, 066
$80, 309, 859
$140, 909, 486
$135, 516, 407
$184, 649, 369
$52, 563, 365
$63, 216, 278
$73, 363, 671
$99, 198, 345
$950, 734

$1, 331, 581
$3, 406, 573
$9, 765, 199
$20, 015, 431
$427, 466

$4, 320, 539
$310, 121, 996
$66, 644
$269, 164

$5, 086, 042
$4, 750, 235
$194, 613, 366

$1, 426, 151, 391

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$7,513, 095
$628, 509
$790, 830

$1, 047
$138, 869

$6, 060, 007

$597, 676
$78, 711, 099
$71, 380, 077
$27,937, 077
$10, 652, 694

$7,944, 227

$57, 868, 054
$69, 349, 200
$73, 525, 068
$0

$3, 203

$1, 025, 720
$5, 812,971
$10, 232, 915

$146, 088

$3, 006, 888

$1, 583, 952

$66, 644
$56, 725

$655, 167

$3, 244, 717

$20, 039, 735

$458, 972, 254

SALES TAX

$488, 342
$40, 852
$51, 400

$68
$9, 026

$393, 901

$38, 846
$5, 112, 127
$4, 639, 757
$1, 815, 911

$693, 647

$516, 378

$3, 761, 406
$4, 694, 867
$4, 883, 187
$0

$208

$66, 942

$377, 878

$665, 296

$9, 496
$207, 838
$102, 960
$4, 335
$3, 688

$42, 586

$210, 911

$1, 302, 580

$30, 134, 433

USE TAX

$2, 276
$11, 464
$1

$142

$0

$8, 209
$0

$55, 734
$138, 251
$2,919
$23,722
$29, 337
$45, 227
$16, 242
$61, 883
$0

$2, 467
$4, 692
$8, 102
$9, 564
$0

$294
$5, 974
$0

$0

$5, 690
$20, 353

TOTAL TAX

$490, 618
$52, 316
$51, 401

$210
$9, 026

$402, 110

$38, 846
$5, 167, 861
$4, 778, 008
$1, 818, 830

$717, 369

$545, 715

$3, 806, 633
$4,711, 109
$4, 945, 070
$0

$2, 675

$71, 634

$385, 980

$674, 860

$9, 496
$208, 132
$108, 934
$4, 335
$3, 688

$48, 276

$231, 264

$15, 136, 418 $16, 438, 998

$15, 588, 961 $45, 723, 394
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686



